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/ SINGH SWETA BABULAL SATYABHAMA   6.70    1 B 20 134        19 Above Average610.00

  DUBEY GAURAVKUMAR DHARMENDRA RANI   0.00    2 3001 F 17 111       711 A.T.K.T.487.00

  DUBEY SAURABH BIRENDRAKUMAR SITA   0.00    3 3002 F  0 0       712 FAIL  0.00

  DUBEY VIVEK MADAN RINA   6.35    4 3003 B 20 127       713 Above Average485.00

/ DWIVEDI TRIPTI NEERAJ SARITA   6.65    5 3004 B 20 133       745 Above Average512.00

  GOSAVI YOGESH MANOJ MIRA   0.00    6 3005 F  9 46         0 FAIL245.00

  GOUSWAMI JIGARGIRI HIRENGIRI DIVYA   6.45    7 3006 B 20 129         0 Above Average513.00

  GUPTA NEERAJ PANNALAL SHANTIDEVI   0.00    8 3006 F  4 32         1 FAIL143.00

/ HARIJAN SAPANA LALMAN SITABI   0.00    9 3007 F  9 48       715 FAIL257.00

  PATEL DINESHKUMAR JAYPRAKASH PRAMILA   0.00   10 3008 F 16 100         0 A.T.K.T.433.00

  JHA NIRAJKUMAR SUNIL BEBY DEVI   0.00   11 3009 F 15 86         0 A.T.K.T.427.00

  JHA ROSHAN AJAY KAMINI   9.40   12 3010 A+ 20 188       717 Excellent692.00

  MISHRA SAURABH SUKHSAGAR REETA   6.15   13 3010 B 20 123        16 Above Average498.00

/ KASHYAP NEELAM RAMESH ASHA   9.00   14 3011 A+ 20 180       722 Excellent667.00

  NIKAM SURAJ SUBHASH SANGEETA   0.00   15 3011 F 10 78         7 FAIL365.00

  KUNVARE PRITHAMBHAI VINAYBHAI POOJA   6.20   16 3012 B 20 124       719 Above Average501.00

  PANDEY ANKIT BHUVNESHWAR BABITA   0.00   17 3012 F 14 92         8 A.T.K.T.407.00

  MIR PRADEEP GHELABHAI MALI   6.35   18 3013 B 20 127         0 Above Average503.00

  MISHRA VIKAS RAKESH MALTI   5.30   19 3014 C 20 106       748 Average446.00

  PATEL BHUPESH SHANKAR HERABEN   6.00   20 3014 B 20 120         9 Above Average544.00

/ PADHI PRIYANKA JAGDISH NAMITA   8.95   21 3015 A 20 179         0 Very Good651.00

  SAIYAD AKIB JAVED SHAHNAZ   0.00   22 3015 F 14 81        14 A.T.K.T.358.00

  PAL SURAJ RAMBAHADUR URMILA   5.20   23 3016 C 20 104       740 Average436.00

/ PATAI KALPANA VIJAYBHAI BHAGVATIBEN   0.00   24 3017 F 18 94       724 A.T.K.T.402.00

  PATIL VICKY LOTAN BHARTI   0.00   25 3018 F  4 22       729 FAIL207.00

/ PILLAI ANJALI MOHAN JAGADAMMA   9.60   26 3019 A+ 20 192       730 Excellent713.00

  RAUL RUTIK MAHESH UJWALA   0.00   27 3020 F  4 20       731 FAIL184.00

/ ROHIT JINAL DINESH JAYA   6.15   28 3021 B 20 123       732 Above Average498.00

/ SHAH BEENA SHAMBHU SUNITA DEVI   6.70   29 3022 B 20 134       734 Above Average520.00

/ SHARMA KHUSHBOO RAMESH INDRAVATI   6.00   30 3023 B 20 120       735 Above Average484.00

  SINGH .SAURABH SHYAM KANHAIYA KIRAN   7.85   31 3024 B+ 20 157       733 Good614.00

  SARVAIYA DHARMESH SURESHBHAI MADHUBEN   0.00   32 3024 F  4 34        15 FAIL161.00

/ SINGH ASMITA DEVENDRA RAJANI   0.00   33 3025 F 16 90         0 A.T.K.T.410.00

  SINGH DEEPAKKUMAR AJIT SANJU DEVI   0.00   34 3026 F 13 71         0 A.T.K.T.344.00

/ SINGH RUCHEE VIMAL SINGH MANJU SINGH   0.00   35 3027 F  9 44       718 FAIL298.00
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  THAKUR RANJAY SUDARSHAN DHARAMSHILA DEVI   0.00   36 3028 F  0 0       742 FAIL 18.00

  TIWARI SAURABH DINESH SANDHYA   5.95   37 3029 C 20 119         0 Average479.00

  SINGH SAURABHKUMAR RAVINDRA REKHA   7.30   38 3029 B+ 20 146        18 Good548.00

  UPADHYAY RISHABH DIWAKAR RANJU   7.15   39 3030 B+ 20 143       746 Good544.00

  YADAV BHAVESH RAMPRAKASH LALITA   0.00   40 3031 F 17 100         0 A.T.K.T.443.00

  YADAV PRAVEEN SURENDRAPRASAD SANGEETA   8.85   41 3032 A 20 177       749 Very Good654.00

/ YADAV SANJANA MAHESH URMILA   0.00   42 3033 F 18 120       750 A.T.K.T.483.00

  YADAV SHASHIBHUSHAN DINESH MADHUDEVI   6.45   43 3034 B 20 129       751 Above Average507.00

/ BHAGAT MAYURI SHANKARACHARYA SANGITA   8.10   44 3035 A 20 162       174 Very Good706.00

/ BHAKARE RANI VILAS PUSHPA   6.70   45 3036 B 20 134       175 Above Average592.00

/ BHATT HEMA PRAKASH REKHA   8.90   46 3037 A 20 178       176 Very Good760.00

/ CHAUDHARI RANJANI KISHAN PARVATI   0.00   47 3038 F  0 0       177 FAIL  0.00

/ CHAUDHARY YOGITA DHAKAL GULABBEN   0.00   48 3039 F  0 0       178 FAIL  0.00

  CHAVANKE AKSHAY VILAS SUNITA   0.00   49 3040 F 18 108       179 A.T.K.T.510.00

  DHAVALE KIRAN BAPU SAVITA   0.00   50 3041 F 12 66       710 FAIL386.00

  DWIVEDI SHUBHAM RAJKISHOR MAMTA   0.00   51 3042 F 18 134       737 A.T.K.T.609.00

/ GANVIT DIKSHITAKUMARI HIMMATBHAI MANJUBEN   0.00   52 3043 F 18 126         0 A.T.K.T.569.00

  GIRI SHUBHAM RATAN MIRA   0.00   53 3044 F 10 56       714 FAIL331.00

/ GUPTA ARPITA ANAND KUMAR NIRUPA   9.10   54 3045 A+ 20 182       173 Excellent799.00

  JAISWAL SURAJ CHANDRADEV BINDRAVATI   0.00   55 3046 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ JHA KHUSHBU NAWALCHANDRA NITU   9.00   56 3047 A+ 20 180       716 Excellent769.00

/ JHA PUSHPANJALI SHIVENDRA REKHA   0.00   57 3048 F 18 122         0 A.T.K.T.576.00

  KAPADI DHARAM SANJAY YOGITA   0.00   58 3049 F  6 44         0 FAIL212.00

/ KHULAT KINJAL RAJESH SAVITA   0.00   59 3050 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ MAHYAVANSHI MAHIMABAHEN HEMANTBHAI HEENABEN   0.00   60 3051 F 14 100         0 A.T.K.T.510.00

  MANKAR GANESH DEVIDAS SULBHA   0.00   61 3052 F  8 54       720 FAIL322.00

/ MAURYA ANKITA VIJAY SITA   7.90   62 3053 B+ 20 158         0 Good681.00

/ MEMON NISHADBANU MOHAMMAD AKHTAR FEMIDA   8.50   63 3054 A 20 170         0 Very Good725.00

/ MOURIYA KAJAL POUHARI SUNITA   9.20   64 3055 A+ 20 184       721 Excellent793.00

/ NAYAK SUBHASMITA UMAKANTA MANJULATA   0.00   65 3056 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ PANDEY AANCHAL DHARMENDRA PUSHPA   9.40   66 3057 A+ 20 188       171 Excellent808.00

  PANDEY AVANISH HARISHANKAR PANDEY VIJAYLAXMI   8.10   67 3058 A 20 162       723 Very Good692.00

  PATAT MIHIR PUNJA LILIBEN   8.70   68 3059 A 20 174         0 Very Good732.00

  PATEL BHAVIN HASMUKHBHAI NAYNABEN   0.00   69 3060 F  6 44         0 FAIL187.00

/ PATEL PRIYA HASMUKHLAL VASANTIBEN   0.00   70 3061 F 18 136         0 A.T.K.T.622.00
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  PATEL SAHIL SURESHBHAI HANSABEN   0.00   71 3062 F 14 96         0 A.T.K.T.488.00

/ PATEL VAISHNAVI GULABBHAI SAROJBEN   0.00   72 3063 F  0 0         0 FAIL 20.00

  PATIL KALPESH MAHENDRA SUREKHA   8.40   73 3064 A 20 168       727 Very Good685.00

  PATIL MUKESH RAVINDRA SANGITA   0.00   74 3065 F 16 102         0 A.T.K.T.476.00

/ PATIL SUNITA RATILAL RANJANA   0.00   75 3066 F 18 126       728 A.T.K.T.575.00

/ SHARMA SHWETA GAUR JOGENDRA BABY   7.40   76 3067 B+ 20 148       736 Good636.00

/ SRIVASTAVA SHIVANI RAMKUMAR RITU   8.50   77 3068 A 20 170       739 Very Good723.00

/ TAK SWATI RAJESH GAYTRI   8.70   78 3069 A 20 174       741 Very Good748.00

/ THAKOR DRASHTI NARESHSINH KALPANABEN   0.00   79 3070 F 14 100         0 A.T.K.T.513.00

/ TIWARI SHIVANGINI DAYASHANKAR SUSHMA   9.40   80 3071 A+ 20 188       743 Excellent809.00

  TIWARI SUJEET SANJAY RADHA   7.00   81 3072 B+ 20 140       744 Good604.00

/ TRIPATHI VIDUSHI SHAKTI PRAKASH SANGEETA   9.30   82 3073 A+ 20 186       747 Excellent799.00

/ UPADHYAY SIDDHI SUBHASH SITA   6.40   83 3074 B 20 128       738 Above Average578.00

/ URMALIYA SHIKHA MANOJKUMAR SAVITA   0.00   84 3075 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ YADAV ARADHANA RAMAWADH GIRIJADEVI   8.90   85 3076 A 20 178       172 Very Good770.00

  SHAH KAMALJEET   0.00   86 3077 F 10 62         0 FAIL357.00

/ KM DIMPAL RAGHUVEER SINGH SAROJ DEVI   0.00   87 3078 F 14 94         0 A.T.K.T.447.00

  KUMAR DEEPAK   0.00   88 3079 F  3 12         0 FAIL 78.00
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/ SINGH ANAMIKA SATYENDRA BABITA   6.20    1 3001 B 20 124         2 Above Average558.00

  DUBEY GAURAVKUMAR DHARMENDRA RANI   0.00    2 3001 F 18 104       711 A.T.K.T.445.00

/ BHATT SHIVANI RAMANUJ SUNEETA   7.30    3 3002 B+ 20 146         4 Good627.00

  DUBEY SAURABH BIRENDRAKUMAR SITA   0.00    4 3002 F  0 0       712 FAIL  0.00

  DUBEY VIVEK MADAN RINA   6.50    5 3003 B 20 128#       713 Above Average507.00

/ NANDANIYA MINAKSHI RAMESHBAHI DAXABEN   6.00    6 3004 B 20 120         6 Above Average541.00

/ DWIVEDI TRIPTI NEERAJ SARITA   7.65    7 3004 B+ 20 151#       745 Good563.00

  PANDEY ANKIT BHUVNESHWAR BABITA   0.00    8 3005 F 16 96         8 A.T.K.T.439.00

  GOSAVI YOGESH MANOJ MIRA   0.00    9 3005 F  6 48         0 FAIL250.00

  PATEL BHUPESH SHANKAR HERABEN   0.00   10 3006 F 16 106         9 A.T.K.T.494.00

  GOUSWAMI JIGARGIRI HIRENGIRI DIVYA   7.05   11 3006 B+ 20 141         0 Good554.00

  PATEL DHRUV SHANKAR HERABEN   5.90   12 3007 C 20 118        10 Average527.00

/ HARIJAN SAPANA LALMAN SITABI   0.00   13 3007 F  6 48       715 FAIL313.00

/ PATEL SWARUPNI KAMLESH CHETNA   6.40   14 3008 B 20 128        12 Above Average549.00

  PATEL DINESHKUMAR JAYPRAKASH PRAMILA   0.00   15 3008 F 16 100         0 A.T.K.T.442.00

  JHA NIRAJKUMAR SUNIL BEBY DEVI   0.00   16 3009 F 13 82         0 A.T.K.T.438.00

  JHA ROSHAN AJAY KAMINI   9.80   17 3010 A+ 20 196       717 Excellent752.00

/ KASHYAP NEELAM RAMESH ASHA   8.90   18 3011 A 20 178       722 Very Good664.00

/ SOAM PRIYANKA SHIVRAJSINH BRIJNESH   7.50   19 3012 B+ 20 150        20 Good636.00

  KUNVARE PRITHAMBHAI VINAYBHAI POOJA   0.00   20 3012 F 17 121       719 A.T.K.T.505.00

  MIR PRADEEP GHELABHAI MALI   6.15   21 3013 B 20 123         0 Above Average491.00

/ YEOLE PRIYA PURUSHOTTAM KAVITA   7.90   22 3014 B+ 20 158        26 Good682.00

  MISHRA VIKAS RAKESH MALTI   0.00   23 3014 F 15 96       748 A.T.K.T.442.00

  GUPTA NEERAJ PANNALAL SHANTIDEVI   0.00   24 3015 F  0 0         1 FAIL  0.00

/ PADHI PRIYANKA JAGDISH NAMITA   8.80   25 3015 A 20 176         0 Very Good669.00

  PAL SURAJ RAMBAHADUR URMILA   0.00   26 3016 F 13 84       740 A.T.K.T.442.00

  NIKAM SURAJ SUBHASH SANGEETA   0.00   27 3017 F 16 90         7 A.T.K.T.406.00

/ PATAI KALPANA VIJAYBHAI BHAGVATIBEN   0.00   28 3017 F  6 50       724 FAIL346.00

  PATIL VICKY LOTAN BHARTI   0.00   29 3018 F  6 42       729 FAIL248.00

  SAIYAD AKIB JAVED SHAHNAZ   0.00   30 3019 F 12 61        14 FAIL268.00

/ PILLAI ANJALI MOHAN JAGADAMMA   9.40   31 3019 A+ 20 188       730 Excellent720.00

  SARVAIYA DHARMESH SURESHBHAI MADHUBEN   0.00   32 3020 F  0 0        15 FAIL 15.00

  RAUL RUTIK MAHESH UJWALA   0.00   33 3020 F  4 34       731 FAIL236.00

  MISHRA SAURABH SUKHSAGAR REETA   5.75   34 3021 C 20 115        16 Average483.00

/ ROHIT JINAL DINESH JAYA   5.90   35 3021 C 20 118       732 Average484.00
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  SINGH SAURABHKUMAR RAVINDRA REKHA   6.35   36 3022 B 20 127        18 Above Average499.00

/ SHAH BEENA SHAMBHU SUNITA DEVI   6.90   37 3022 B 20 138       734 Above Average541.00

/ SHARMA KHUSHBOO RAMESH INDRAVATI   0.00   38 3023 F 18 127       735 A.T.K.T.507.00

  TIWARI VISHAL ANIL RINU   8.15   39 3024 A 20 163        23 Very Good618.00

  SINGH .SAURABH SHYAM KANHAIYA KIRAN   7.90   40 3024 B+ 20 158       733 Good612.00

  YADAV CHANDRAPRAKASH RAMASHANKAR NIRMALA   6.50   41 3025 B 20 130        24 Above Average523.00

/ SINGH ASMITA DEVENDRA RAJANI   0.00   42 3025 F 14 88         0 A.T.K.T.436.00

  YADAV DHANANJAY NANDLAL PRAMILA   4.70   43 3026 D 20 94        25 Pass409.00

  SINGH DEEPAKKUMAR AJIT SANJU DEVI   0.00   44 3026 F 14 79         0 A.T.K.T.370.00

/ SINGH RUCHEE VIMAL SINGH MANJU SINGH   0.00   45 3027 F  6 48       718 FAIL355.00

  THAKUR RANJAY SUDARSHAN DHARAMSHILA DEVI   0.00   46 3028 F  0 0       742 FAIL 17.00

  TIWARI SAURABH DINESH SANDHYA   0.00   47 3029 F 16 115         0 A.T.K.T.464.00

  UPADHYAY RISHABH DIWAKAR RANJU   6.90   48 3030 B 20 138       746 Above Average550.00

  YADAV BHAVESH RAMPRAKASH LALITA   0.00   49 3031 F 13 82         0 A.T.K.T.418.00

  YADAV PRAVEEN SURENDRAPRASAD SANGEETA   9.00   50 3032 A+ 20 180       749 Excellent664.00

/ YADAV SANJANA MAHESH URMILA   0.00   51 3033 F 18 116       750 A.T.K.T.478.00

  YADAV SHASHIBHUSHAN DINESH MADHUDEVI   7.90   52 3034 B+ 20 156#       751 Good585.00

/ BHAGAT MAYURI SHANKARACHARYA SANGITA   8.90   53 3035 A 20 178       174 Very Good748.00

/ BHAKARE RANI VILAS PUSHPA   0.00   54 3036 F 14 108       175 A.T.K.T.540.00

/ BHATT HEMA PRAKASH REKHA   9.90   55 3037 A+ 20 196#       176 Excellent846.00

/ CHAUDHARI RANJANI KISHAN PARVATI   0.00   56 3038 F  0 0       177 FAIL  0.00

/ CHAUDHARY YOGITA DHAKAL GULABBEN   0.00   57 3039 F  0 0       178 FAIL  0.00

  CHAVANKE AKSHAY VILAS SUNITA   0.00   58 3040 F 16 104       179 A.T.K.T.526.00

  DHAVALE KIRAN BAPU SAVITA   0.00   59 3041 F 10 72       710 FAIL407.00

  DWIVEDI SHUBHAM RAJKISHOR MAMTA   0.00   60 3042 F 18 126       737 A.T.K.T.541.00

/ GANVIT DIKSHITAKUMARI HIMMATBHAI MANJUBEN   7.50   61 3043 B+ 20 150         0 Good624.00

  GIRI SHUBHAM RATAN MIRA   0.00   62 3044 F 10 84       714 FAIL425.00

/ GUPTA ARPITA ANAND KUMAR NIRUPA   8.70   63 3045 A 20 174       173 Very Good764.00

  JAISWAL SURAJ CHANDRADEV BINDRAVATI   0.00   64 3046 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ JHA KHUSHBU NAWALCHANDRA NITU   9.05   65 3047 A+ 20 178@1#       716 Excellent763.00

/ JHA PUSHPANJALI SHIVENDRA REKHA   0.00   66 3048 F 16 98         0 A.T.K.T.485.00

  KAPADI DHARAM SANJAY YOGITA   0.00   67 3049 F  0 0         0 FAIL 18.00

/ KHULAT KINJAL RAJESH SAVITA   0.00   68 3050 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ MAHYAVANSHI MAHIMABAHEN HEMANTBHAI HEENABEN   0.00   69 3051 F 16 106         0 A.T.K.T.489.00

  MANKAR GANESH DEVIDAS SULBHA   0.00   70 3052 F  6 46       720 FAIL275.00
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/ MAURYA ANKITA VIJAY SITA   8.50   71 3053 A 20 170         0 Very Good733.00

/ MEMON NISHADBANU MOHAMMAD AKHTAR FEMIDA   8.20   72 3054 A 20 164         0 Very Good739.00

/ MOURIYA KAJAL POUHARI SUNITA   9.90   73 3055 A+ 20 198       721 Excellent847.00

/ NAYAK SUBHASMITA UMAKANTA MANJULATA   0.00   74 3056 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ PANDEY AANCHAL DHARMENDRA PUSHPA   8.80   75 3057 A 20 176       171 Very Good775.00

  PANDEY AVANISH HARISHANKAR PANDEY VIJAYLAXMI   8.40   76 3058 A 20 168       723 Very Good710.00

  PATAT MIHIR PUNJA LILIBEN   9.60   77 3059 A+ 20 192         0 Excellent797.00

  PATEL BHAVIN HASMUKHBHAI NAYNABEN   0.00   78 3060 F  0 0         0 FAIL 18.00

/ PATEL PRIYA HASMUKHLAL VASANTIBEN   0.00   79 3061 F 16 116         0 A.T.K.T.550.00

  PATEL SAHIL SURESHBHAI HANSABEN   0.00   80 3062 F 16 112         0 A.T.K.T.498.00

/ PATEL VAISHNAVI GULABBHAI SAROJBEN   0.00   81 3063 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

  PATIL KALPESH MAHENDRA SUREKHA   9.00   82 3064 A+ 20 178#       727 Excellent730.00

  PATIL MUKESH RAVINDRA SANGITA   0.00   83 3065 F 14 104         0 A.T.K.T.500.00

/ PATIL SUNITA RATILAL RANJANA   0.00   84 3066 F 16 114       728 A.T.K.T.521.00

/ SHARMA SHWETA GAUR JOGENDRA BABY   8.30   85 3067 A 20 166       736 Very Good699.00

/ SRIVASTAVA SHIVANI RAMKUMAR RITU   8.30   86 3068 A 20 166       739 Very Good710.00

/ TAK SWATI RAJESH GAYTRI   8.30   87 3069 A 20 166       741 Very Good729.00

/ THAKOR DRASHTI NARESHSINH KALPANABEN   0.00   88 3070 F 16 100         0 A.T.K.T.486.00

/ TIWARI SHIVANGINI DAYASHANKAR SUSHMA   9.40   89 3071 A+ 20 186#       743 Excellent784.00

  TIWARI SUJEET SANJAY RADHA   7.90   90 3072 B+ 20 158       744 Good668.00

/ TRIPATHI VIDUSHI SHAKTI PRAKASH SANGEETA   9.40   91 3073 A+ 20 186#       747 Excellent805.00

/ UPADHYAY SIDDHI SUBHASH SITA   6.30   92 3074 B 20 126       738 Above Average568.00

/ URMALIYA SHIKHA MANOJKUMAR SAVITA   0.00   93 3075 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

/ YADAV ARADHANA RAMAWADH GIRIJADEVI   9.60   94 3076 A+ 20 190#       172 Excellent807.00

  SHAH KAMALJEET   0.00   95 3077 F 12 82         0 FAIL416.00

/ KM DIMPAL RAGHUVEER SINGH SAROJ DEVI   0.00   96 3078 F 16 100         0 A.T.K.T.488.00

  KUMAR DEEPAK   0.00   97 3079 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00
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/ BHATT SHIVANI RAMANUJ SUNEETA   8.55    1 3003 A 20 171         4 Very Good726.00

/ SINGH ANAMIKA SATYENDRA BABITA   7.45    2 3004 B+ 20 149         2 Good634.00

/ SINGH SHIPRA SANJEEV PRATIMA   9.50    3 3005 A+ 20 190        17 Excellent800.00

/ SINGH SWETA BABULAL SATYABHAMA   8.10    4 3006 A 20 162        19 Very Good678.00

/ SOAM PRIYANKA SHIVRAJSINH BRIJNESH   8.25    5 3007 A 20 165        20 Very Good695.00

/ PANDEY PRIYA SHREEDHAR POONAM   8.20    6 3008 A 20 164         3 Very Good664.00

/ YADAV SWARNALATA PAVAN KUMAR MEENA   8.35    7 3009 A 20 167        22 Very Good688.00

  SINGH SAURABHKUMAR RAVINDRA REKHA   0.00    8 3010 F 14 94        18 A.T.K.T.496.00

  TIWARI VISHAL ANIL RINU   7.15    9 3011 B+ 20 143        23 Good614.00

  YADAV CHANDRAPRAKASH RAMASHANKAR NIRMALA   6.50   10 3012 B 20 130        24 Above Average560.00

  YADAV DHANANJAY NANDLAL PRAMILA   6.70   11 3013 B 20 134        25 Above Average577.00

  MISHRA SATYAM SHRI ABHAYNARAYAN USHA   7.30   12 3014 B+ 20 146         5 Good629.00

/ NANDANIYA MINAKSHI RAMESHBAHI DAXABEN   6.65   13 3015 B 20 133         6 Above Average578.00

/ PANDEY RAKSHA RAKESH REENA   7.90   14 3016 B+ 20 158        13 Good674.00

  PATEL BHUPESH SHANKAR HERABEN   0.00   15 3017 F 14 103         9 A.T.K.T.509.00

  PATEL DHRUV SHANKAR HERABEN   0.00   16 3018 F 18 121        10 A.T.K.T.556.00

/ PATEL SWARUPNI KAMLESH CHETNA   0.00   17 3019 F 18 118        12 A.T.K.T.555.00

/ SOLANKI JINAL BHARATSINH NUTANBEN   9.50   18 3020 A+ 20 190        21 Excellent797.00

  MISHRA SAURABH SUKHSAGAR REETA   0.00   19 3020 F 16 118        16 A.T.K.T.520.00

/ YEOLE PRIYA PURUSHOTTAM KAVITA   7.70   20 3021 B+ 20 154        26 Good669.00

/ PATEL RAGINI ASHOKBHAI MANISHABEN   8.00   21 3021 A 20 160        11 Very Good666.00
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/ BHATT SHIVANI RAMANUJ SUNEETA   8.65    1 3003 A 20 173         4 Very Good704.00

/ SINGH ANAMIKA SATYENDRA BABITA   6.40    2 3004 B 20 128         2 Above Average565.00

/ SINGH SHIPRA SANJEEV PRATIMA   8.90    3 3005 A 20 178        17 Very Good760.00

/ SINGH SWETA BABULAL SATYABHAMA   7.00    4 3006 B+ 20 140        19 Good592.00

/ SOAM PRIYANKA SHIVRAJSINH BRIJNESH   7.80    5 3007 B+ 20 156        20 Good662.00

/ PANDEY PRIYA SHREEDHAR POONAM   8.85    6 3008 A 20 177         3 Very Good724.00

/ YADAV SWARNALATA PAVAN KUMAR MEENA   9.00    7 3009 A+ 20 177@1#        22 Excellent714.00

  SINGH SAURABHKUMAR RAVINDRA REKHA   0.00    8 3010 F 16 99        18 A.T.K.T.489.00

  TIWARI VISHAL ANIL RINU   6.55    9 3011 B 20 129#        23 Above Average554.00

  YADAV CHANDRAPRAKASH RAMASHANKAR NIRMALA   0.00   10 3012 F 16 102        24 A.T.K.T.509.00

  YADAV DHANANJAY NANDLAL PRAMILA   6.65   11 3013 B 20 133        25 Above Average582.00

/ NANDANIYA MINAKSHI RAMESHBAHI DAXABEN   0.00   12 3015 F 18 124         6 A.T.K.T.544.00

/ PANDEY RAKSHA RAKESH REENA   8.80   13 3016 A 20 176        13 Very Good770.00

  PATEL BHUPESH SHANKAR HERABEN   0.00   14 3017 F 12 82         9 FAIL441.00

  PATEL DHRUV SHANKAR HERABEN   0.00   15 3018 F 16 102        10 A.T.K.T.528.00

/ PATEL SWARUPNI KAMLESH CHETNA   0.00   16 3019 F 14 101        12 A.T.K.T.535.00

  MISHRA SAURABH SUKHSAGAR REETA   0.00   17 3020 F 18 108        16 A.T.K.T.503.00

/ SOLANKI JINAL BHARATSINH NUTANBEN   9.40   18 3020 A+ 20 188        21 Excellent818.00

/ PATEL RAGINI ASHOKBHAI MANISHABEN   9.05   19 3021 A+ 20 181        11 Excellent746.00

/ YEOLE PRIYA PURUSHOTTAM KAVITA   0.00   20 3021 F 18 148        26 A.T.K.T.673.00
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